

Standard Rail Corporation Welcomes Neil Cameron, former President of NSC Minerals, to Advisory Board

Standard Rail Corporation, a privately-owned company providing rail solutions, announced today the addition of Neil Cameron to the Company's Advisory Board.

HENDERSON, NV, USA, September 12, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Standard Rail Corporation (SRC), a privately-owned company providing rail solutions, announced today the addition of Neil Cameron to the Company's Advisory Board.

Mr. M. Neil Cameron was the former President and Chief Executive Officer of NSC Minerals Ltd., a leading supplier in de-icing products in Western Canada and Mid-Western United States. Mr. Cameron joined NSC Minerals Ltd. as Vice President of Operations in 2010, responsible for the assets and production of the Company. In 2013 he was promoted to Chief Operating Office, taking over the responsibility for logistics and sales. Prior to joining NSC Minerals Ltd., Mr. Cameron was President and Chief Executive Officer of Peters' Excavating Ltd., a Saskatoon,



Saskatchewan based excavating company serving the commercial and municipal customers in and around Saskatoon.

"We look forward to benefitting from Neil's leadership and experience" Said Robert Skarzynski, CEO of Standard Rail "He will work closely with our leadership team, providing advice and acting as a sounding board as the company grows."

"I am very excited to join the Advisory Board of Standard Rail to continue the work with many of my former colleagues from NSC Minerals Ltd." Said Mr. Cameron "I believe Robert's plan for the company is exciting and visionary in the rail industry."

Standard Rail Corporation is an industry-leading provider of rail services throughout North America. The company provides a wide range of rail services including mechanical services, fleet management, advanced technology, derailment clean-up, and logistics and support services.



I am very excited to join the Advisory Board of Standard Rail to continue the work with many of my former colleagues."

Neil Cameron

Rupali Aynyas Standard Rail Corporation +1 306-270-3589 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/590545067

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.